

Dhamampur Ram Rai Panchayat Sima to Mishri
Bheitha Rajak ke ghar Hote Huye Dhamampur
Panchayat Sima Bazzangbali Mandir tak
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Maharaj

DIVISION

Deosi

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

917

Axind Kumar Singh

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st A/c Bill</u>				
Name of work —	Shraampur Bamsay				
Particulars same as on last Bill	Baita Batak				
Ke ghar Hob Huye Arampur Bamsay					
Sama Bamsay Baita Batak					
N/A:-	Arampur Baita Batak				
Agreement No-	01 / NBM / 21-22				
Date of work order —	10/09/2021				
Date of completion	09/09/22				

<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
Item No (01)	Providing & fixing of			
	concrete Baita Batak — etc complete			
	Qty vide MB No 903 P/NO (01) 30			
02 Nos @	Rs 4965.75/Ea	Rs	9931.50	
Item No (02)	Providing & fixing of Reinforce			
	Pillar — etc complete			
	Qty vide MB No 903 D/NO (01) 30			
07 Nos @	Rs 2314/Ea	Rs	16198.00	
Item No (03)	Providing & fixing of			
	Masonry main & wall Baita Batak — etc			
	Complete			
	Qty vide MB No 903 P/NO (01)			
03 Nos @	Rs 9566.19/Ea	Rs	28697.57	

C/O B 54828/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No (17) Plaster for M20 1m substructure etc complete					
Qty wide M/B NO 903 P/NO (07)					
30.14 m ³ @ Rs 6202.76/m ³					Rs 186951/-
Item No (18) Providing and laying RCC Pipe NP 3 1000 mm dia					
Qty wide M/B NO 903 P/NO 07					
7.50 mtr @ Rs 3261.53/m					Rs 24461/-
Item No (19) Framing on parapet wall base coats including primer etc complete					
Qty wide M/B NO 903 P/NO 7					
23.68 m ² @ Rs 100.76/m ²					Rs 2386/-
Item No (20) 120 mm Stone RCC M15 as per IS 1701					
Qty wide M/B NO 903 P/NO (08)					
5 P 02 Nos @ Rs 2205.73/each					Rs 4411/-
Item No (21) 200 mm Stone M15 Complete					
Qty wide M/B NO 903 P/NO (08)					
04 Nos @ Rs 612.43/each					Rs 2449/-
Item No (22) Directional Floor Identification Board.					
Qty wide M/B NO 903 P/NO 08					
03 Nos @ Rs 11385.74/each					Rs 34157/-

Continuation